
 

45 Guns in 45 Days - Billings American Legion Baseball Fundraiser 

List of Firearms and Drawing List – 2020  

Monday  3-Feb-2020 1  Browning A-Bolt III Composite Stalker Blued (270 Win)  

Tuesday  4-Feb-2020 2  Remington 700 SPS Stainless/Composite (270 Win)  

Wednesday  5-Feb-2020 3  Savage 116FCSS Rifle Stainless/Synthetic (270 Win)  

Thursday  6-Feb-2020 4  Tikka T3 Lite Stainless/Composite (270 Win)  

Friday  7-Feb-2020 5  Weatherby Vanguard Synthetic Stock/Blued (270 Win)  

Saturday  8-Feb-2020 6  Winchester Model 70 (270 Win)  

Sunday  9-Feb-2020 7  Smith & Wesson M&P15 SPORT II (5.56mm NATO)  

Monday  10-Feb-2020 8  Remington 870 Express Super Magnum (12 ga pump)  

Tuesday  11-Feb-2020 9  Remington 11-87 Sportsman Black Syn/Black Matte (12 ga semi-auto)  

Wednesday  12-Feb-2020 10  Smith & Wesson "Governor" 45LC/45ACP/.410 shotshell  

Thursday  13-Feb-2020 11  Kel-Tec PMR 30 (22 WMR)  

Friday  14-Feb-2020 12  Henry Golden Boy (17 HMR)  

Saturday  15-Feb-2020 13  Browning A-Bolt III Composite Stalker Blued (30-06)  

Sunday  16-Feb-2020 14  Remington 700 SPS Stainless/Composite (30-06)  

Monday  17-Feb-2020 15  Savage 116FCSS Rifle Stainless/Synthetic (30-06)  

Tuesday  18-Feb-2020 16  Tikka T3 Lite Stainless/Composite (30-06)  

Wednesday  19-Feb-2020 17  Weatherby Vanguard Synthetic/Blued (30-06)  

Thursday  20-Feb-2020 18  Winchester Model 70 (30-06)  

Friday  21-Feb-2020  19  Smith & Wesson M&P15 SPORT II (5.56mm NATO)  

Saturday  22-Feb-2020 20  Remington 870 Express Super Magnum (12 ga pump)  

Sunday  23-Feb-2020 21  Remington 11-87 Sportsman Black Syn/Black Matte (12 ga semi-auto)  

Monday  24-Feb-2020 22  Smith & Wesson "Governor" 45LC/45ACP/.410 shotshell  

Tuesday  25-Feb-2020 23  Kel-Tec PMR 30 (22 WMR) 

Wednesday  26-Feb-2020 24  Henry Golden Boy (17 HMR) 

Thursday  27-Feb-2020 25  Browning A-Bolt III Composite Stalker Blued (6.5 Creedmoor)  

Friday  28-Feb-2020 26  Remington 700 SPS Stainless/Composite (6.5 Creedmoor)  

Saturday  29-Feb-2020 27  Savage 116FCSS Rifle Stainless/Synthetic (6.5 Creedmoor)  

Sunday  1-Mar-2020 28  Tikka T3 Lite Stainless/Composite (6.5 Creedmoor)  

Monday  2-Mar-2020  29  Weatherby Vanguard Composite/Blued (6.5 Creedmoor)  

Tuesday  3-Mar-2020 30  Winchester Model 70 (6.5 Creedmoor)  

Wednesday  4-Mar-2020 31  Smith & Wesson M&P15 SPORT II (5.56mm NATO)  

Thursday  5-Mar-2020 32  Remington 870 Express Super Magnum (12 ga pump)  

Friday  6-Mar-2020 33  Remington 11-87 Sportsman Black Syn/Black Matte (12 ga semi-auto)  

Saturday  7-Mar-2020 34  Smith & Wesson "Governor" 45LC/45ACP/.410 shotshell  

Sunday  8-Mar-2020 35  Kel-Tec PMR 30 (22 WMR) 

Monday  9-Mar-2020 36  Browning A-Bolt III Composite Stalker Blued (300 Winchester Magnum)  

Tuesday  10-Mar-2020 37  Remington 700 SPS Stainless/Composite (300 Winchester Magnum)  

Wednesday  11-Mar-2020 38  Savage Model 116 FCSS Rifle Stainless/Synthetic (300 Winchester Magnum)  

Thursday  12-Mar-2020 39  Tikka T3 Lite Stainless/Composite (300 Winchester Magnum)  

Friday  13-Mar-2020 40  Weatherby Vanguard Composite/Blued (300 Winchester Magnum)  



Saturday  14-Mar-2020 41  Winchester Model 70 (300 Winchester Magnum)  

Sunday  15-Mar-2020 42  Smith & Wesson M&P15 SPORT II (5.56mm NATO)  

Monday  16-Mar-2020 43  Remington 870 Express Super Magnum (12 ga pump)  

Tuesday  17-Mar-2020 44  Remington 11-87 Sportsman Black Syn/Black Matte (12 ga semi-auto)  

Wednesday 18-Mar-2020 45  
SA Sports 571 Vulcan Archery Package, Kimber Premium Hunting  
Rifle, Remington VersaMax Shotgun (12ga) and S&W M&P SPORT II  

  

  

  



45 Guns in 45 Days - Billings American Legion Baseball Fundraiser 

List of Firearms and Drawing List – 2019 

  
 RIFLES  

Quantity to be 
Drawn  

Manufacturer  Model Number  Calibers  

4 (1 of each 
caliber shown)  

Browning  
  

A-Bolt III Composite Stalker    
 
 
270 Winchester  
  
30-06 Springfield  
  
7mm Remington Magnum  
  
300 Winchester Magnum  
  

4 (1 of each 
caliber shown)  

Remington  700 SPS Composite/Stainless  
  

4 (1 of each 
caliber shown)  

Savage  116 FCSS Composite/Stainless  
  

4 (1 of each 
caliber shown)  

Tikka T3  T3 Lite Composite/Stainless  
  

4 (1 of each 
caliber shown)  

Weatherby  Vanguard Composite/Blued  
  

4 (1 of each 
caliber shown)  

Winchester  Model 70  

4   Smith & Wesson  M&P15 SPORT II   5.56 mm NATO  

2 Henry Golden Boy .17 HMR 

 SHOTGUNS  

  
4  
  

  
Remington  
  

870 Express Super Magnum  
Black Synthetic/Black Matte  
28” Barrel - Pump  

  
12 Gauge  

  
4  

  
Remington  

11-87 Sportsman  
Black Synthetic/Black Matte 
28” Barrel – Semi-Auto  

  
12 Gauge  

 HANDGUNS  

  
3  

  
Smith & Wesson  
  

 “The Governor”  
Matte Black Finish  

  
45 Long Colt/45 ACP/.410  

  
3  

  
Kel-Tec 
  

  
PMR -30 
  

  
22 WMR (.22 Magnum) 

 GRAND PRIZE (Est. Retail Value = $5,000.00)  

1  
1  
1  
1  

 

Diamond-Bowtech  
Kimber  
Remington  
Smith & Wesson  
 

Infinity Bow Package  
Premium Hunting Rifle  
VersaMax Shotgun  
M&P15 SPORT II  
   

  
Choice of Caliber  
12 gauge  
5.56 mm NATO  

 


